Maytag MFS25PDFTS 05 - BOX OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

BOX OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
For Model: MFS26PDFTS
(Stainless)
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
8 W10362816

Maytag Commercial Maytag MFS25PDFTS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - BOX OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number

23003750
23004080

W10415735

W10357136

23001117
23001113
23001115
23001708
23004497
23001089
23002806
23001014
23002865
23002504
23001312
23001734

Replaced By Status Part Description

Frequency Inverter Contactor
Inverter MIT 1.5kW 1 Phase

Inverter MIT 1.5kW 1 Phase,
After Series 22 Only

Communication Cable
Ring, Rubber

Housing, Connector
Terminal Block Insulation
Washer

Bolt M5x16

Screw

Screw

Nut M4

23001054 Washer, Locking

Washer M4
Mut M6

23002425 Locker Washer M6


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-529051-commercial-maytag-mfs25pdfts-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799222-maytag-23003750-washer-frequency-inverter-contactor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799507-maytag-23004080-washer-inverter-mit-1-5kw-1-phase.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763377-maytag-w10415735-washer-inverter-mit-1-5kw-1-phase-after-series-22-only.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805458-maytag-w10357136-washer-communication-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797717-maytag-23001117-washer-ring-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797713-maytag-23001113-washer-housing-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797715-maytag-23001115-washer-terminal-block-insulation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798062-maytag-23001708-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799913-maytag-23004497-washer-bolt-m5x16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797695-maytag-23001089-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798642-maytag-23002806-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797657-maytag-23001014-washer-nut-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797679-maytag-23001054-washer-washer-locking.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798492-maytag-23002504-washer-washer-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797858-maytag-23001312-washer-mut-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798443-maytag-23002425-washer-locker-washer-m6.html

27 23002505 Plate, Earth

29 23001448 Nut, Ra pd

NI 23004163 Door Lock Harne

laundry company®

laundry company®

laundry company®


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798493-maytag-23002505-washer-plate-earth.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799518-maytag-23004094-washer-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797925-maytag-23001448-washer-nut-rapid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799804-maytag-23004386-washer-panel-electrical-components.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799587-maytag-23004163-washer-door-lock-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805459-maytag-w10357137-washer-main-harness-starting-with-series-22.html
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